:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6695437

Jun 19, 2023 - 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 209,232 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 635233 - 0.013893915 ETH®
23.91 USD

2 635234 - 0.013876811 ETH®
23.88 USD

3 635235 - 0.013888087 ETH®
23.90 USD

4 635236 - 0.013846864 ETH®
23.83 USD

S 635237 - 0.013843769 ETH®
23.82 USD

6 635238 - 0.048839740 ETH®
84.07 USD

7 635239 - 0.013723509 ETH®
23.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/6695437
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/209232
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635233
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635234
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635235
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635236
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635237
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635238
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635239

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

635240

635245

Validator Id

110418

Amount

- 0.013863794
23.86 USD

- 0.013698409
23.57 USD

- 0.013852623
23.84 USD

- 0.013879957
23.89 USD

- 0.013867489
23.87 USD

- 0.048586243
83.63 USD

- 0.013680943
23.54 USD

- 0.013780616
23.72 USD

- 0.013765776
23.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.035143074
60.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635240
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635242
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635243
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635244
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635245
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635246
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635247
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635248
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/635249
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/110418

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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