

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6695437</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 19, 2023 · 10:11 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 209,232 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	635233	- 0.013893915 ETH � 23.91 USD
2	<u>635234</u>	- 0.013876811 ETH � 23.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>635235</u>	- 0.013888087 ETH � 23.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>635236</u>	- 0.013846864 ETH � 23.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>635237</u>	- 0.013843769 ETH � 23.82 USD
<u>6</u>	635238	- 0.048839740 ETH � 84.07 USD
<u>7</u>	635239	- 0.013723509 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	635240	- 0.013863794 ETH � 23.86 USD
9	635242	- 0.013698409 ETH � 23.57 USD
<u>10</u>	635243	- 0.013852623 ETH � 23.84 USD
<u>11</u>	635244	- 0.013879957 ETH � 23.89 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>635245</u>	- 0.013867489 ETH � 23.87 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>635246</u>	- 0.048586243 ETH � 83.63 USD
<u>14</u>	635247	- 0.013680943 ETH � 23.54 USD
<u>15</u>	635248	- 0.013780616 ETH � 23.72 USD
<u>16</u>	635249	- 0.013765776 ETH � 23.69 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>110418</u>	+ 0.035143074 ETH � 60.49 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.